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LUNCH MENU 

   
Week of 8/27 thru 8/31 

 Monday, Aug. 27 —Volleyball Nacho Lunch: Pay at table 

 Tuesday, Aug. 28—Rutland’s: Chicken Nuggets, Potatoes, Corn 

 Wednesday, Aug. 29—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Sand, Chips, cookie 

 Thursday, Aug. 30—Little Caesar’s: Cheese Pizza, Chips 

 Friday, Aug. 24—Sports Sub Sandwich, Chips, Dessert 

 

 

Week of 9/3 thru 9/7 

 Monday, Sep 3 —***NO SCHOOL *** 

 Tuesday, Sep 4—Bring your lunch 

 Wednesday, Sep 5—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Strips, Chips, cookie 

 Thursday, Sep 6—Papa Johns: Pepperoni Pizza, Chips 

 Friday, Sep 7—Beta Chili Lunch: Pay at table 

 

 

    Prices: Chick-Fil-A  $5.25  Four Seasons  $5.25 
  Rutlands $5.25  Subway     $5.25 
  Max’s Cafe  $5.25 
  Pizza Slices:       1-$2.00,      2-$2.50,      3-$3.00 
  Nacho Lunch $4.00, or with drink $5.00 
  Beta Chili Lunch $4.00 (No drinks provided) 
 
**You can view the monthly lunch calendar on our website 
www.hcahopkinsville.org. All lunch order forms must be placed by 
9:00 a.m. the day prior to the lunch of choice. 
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Tuesday September 4, 2017 

at 3:15 in Mrs.  Waldron’s  room  

AND 5:30  in the HCA Cafeteria.   

will be the first meeting of the 

Parent Teacher Fellowship 

(PTF). We’re inviting all  

parents and teachers to join  

us as we prepare for the  

Harvest Festival!  

No school Monday, 

September 3, 2018 

http://www.hcahopkinsville.org
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Soccer       Varsity         TBA 

 

Aug 25 Sat Somerset Away 1:00 

Sep 01 Sat Assumption Away 2:00 

Sep 7 Fri North Hardin Home 5:00 

Sep 8 Sat Trinity Home 4:00 

 
 
 
 

      Soccer    Middle School     TBA 

Aug 27 Mon UHA Home 5:30 

Aug 30 Thr Russellville Girl Home 5:30 

Sep 11 Tue Todd County Home 5:30 

 
 

 

         Cross County Track TBA 

 

Volleyball  Varsity and JV 

Aug 30 Thr Clarkville Acad Away 4:30 

Aug 31 Fri Pleasant View Away 5:00 

Sep 01 Sat West Creek Tour  Away TBA 

Sep 04 Tue Clarksville Acad  Home 4:30 

Sep 07 Fri North Hardin Home 5:00
   

 

 

 

Volleyball  Middle School 

Aug 28 Tue CCHS Away TBA 

Sep 06 Thr Chandlers Home 5:30 

Sep 10 Mon Christian Com Home 5:00 

Sep 20 Thr South Haven Away 4:00 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Chess Club 

The Chess club will start in September! 

Meetings will be held in 

Mr. Lassiter’s class the EVEN weeks 

From 3:15 p.m.—4:00 p.m. 
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PARENTS:  PlusPortals access is now available. 
Established parents should visit www.plusportals.com/
HCAhopkinsville  and use last year’s login information. 
New parents should receive an email with login 
information. If you did not receive this email, please 
contact Mrs. Gabriel Reed  at g.reed@hcahopkinsville.org 
from your preferred email account. Please log on to view 
your child’s grades, attendance records, news from , and 
much more! 

If your student would like to receive a separate PlusPortals 
login, they should send an email as described above from 
their preferred email account. 

"May the words of my mouth and the  

meditation of my heart  
be pleasing in your sight,  

O Lord, my Rock and  

my Redeemer."  Psalm 19:14   


